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Pos Name Time Bib No Gender Race
1 Leon Roode 24:29:27 141 Male 100 Mile
2 Lodelia Kombrink 25:56:32 143 Female 100 Mile
3 Anele Bans 26:00:11 105 Male 100 Mile
4 Chris Sadie 26:07:15 110 Male 100 Mile
5 Thomas Vermaak 27:17:50 166 Male 100 Mile
5 Herman Van Der Colff 27:17:50 130 Male 100 Mile
6 Matthew Clarke 29:27:31 148 Male 100 Mile
6 Kobus Maree 29:27:31 137 Male 100 Mile
6 Marius Van Rensburg 29:27:31 147 Male 100 Mile
7 Sylvie Scherzinger 29:56:20 163 Female 100 Mile
8 Nikola Ramsden 30:03:43 153 Female 100 Mile
9 Eloff Hoffman 30:30:13 125 Male 100 Mile

10 Neil Dickson 31:27:34 150 Male 100 Mile
10 Robyn Dougans 31:27:34 159 Female 100 Mile
11 Cornel Metcalfe 32:33:44 112 Female 100 Mile
12 David Rebe 32:34:55 117 Male 100 Mile
13 Kevin De Klerk 35:44:28 136 Male 100 Mile
13 Adriaan Els 35:44:28 101 Male 100 Mile
14 Gavin Shaskolsky 35:52:27 128 Male 100 Mile
14 Duncan Riley 35:52:27 122 Male 100 Mile
14 Paul Gebhardt 35:52:27 111 Male 100 Mile
15 Terrance Ievers 35:52:54 164 Male 100 Mile
16 Hicham Mikou 35:53:31 131 Male 100 Mile
17 Wayne Stone 36:31:06 168 Male 100 Mile
18 Gideon Kahl 36:37:43 129 Male 100 Mile
19 Diane Hope 36:40:10 120 Female 100 Mile
19 Paulo Veloza 36:40:10 158 Male 100 Mile
20 Ainsley Sim 36:44:27 102 Male 100 Mile
21 Mpho Tshesane 36:46:26 149 Female 100 Mile
21 Nicholas Catzavelos 36:46:26 151 Male 100 Mile
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Pos Name Time Bib No Gender Race
1 Lodelia Kombrink 25:56:32 143 Female 100 Mile
2 Sylvie Scherzinger 29:56:20 163 Female 100 Mile
3 Nikola Ramsden 30:03:43 153 Female 100 Mile
4 Robyn Dougans 31:27:34 159 Female 100 Mile
5 Cornel Metcalfe 32:33:44 112 Female 100 Mile
6 Diane Hope 36:40:10 120 Female 100 Mile
7 Mpho Tshesane 36:46:26 149 Female 100 Mile
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Pos Name Time Bib No Gender Race
1 Leon Roode 24:29:27 141 Male 100 Mile
2 Anele Bans 26:00:11 105 Male 100 Mile
3 Chris Sadie 26:07:15 110 Male 100 Mile
4 Thomas Vermaak 27:17:50 166 Male 100 Mile
4 Herman Van Der Colff 27:17:50 130 Male 100 Mile
5 Matthew Clarke 29:27:31 148 Male 100 Mile
5 Kobus Maree 29:27:31 137 Male 100 Mile
5 Marius Van Rensburg 29:27:31 147 Male 100 Mile
6 Eloff Hoffman 30:30:13 125 Male 100 Mile
7 Neil Dickson 31:27:34 150 Male 100 Mile
8 David Rebe 32:34:55 117 Male 100 Mile
9 Kevin De Klerk 35:44:28 136 Male 100 Mile
9 Adriaan Els 35:44:28 101 Male 100 Mile

10 Gavin Shaskolsky 35:52:27 128 Male 100 Mile
10 Duncan Riley 35:52:27 122 Male 100 Mile
10 Paul Gebhardt 35:52:27 111 Male 100 Mile
11 Terrance Ievers 35:52:54 164 Male 100 Mile
12 Hicham Mikou 35:53:31 131 Male 100 Mile
13 Wayne Stone 36:31:06 168 Male 100 Mile
14 Gideon Kahl 36:37:43 129 Male 100 Mile
15 Paulo Veloza 36:40:10 158 Male 100 Mile
16 Ainsley Sim 36:44:27 102 Male 100 Mile
17 Nicholas Catzavelos 36:46:26 151 Male 100 Mile
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